

S.B. 3

MINIMUM SCHOOL PROGRAM ACT AMENDMENTS

Representative **Marda Dillree** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 8, Line 219: Delete "\$21,824,448" and insert "\$15,631,737"
2. Page 8, Line 233: Delete "\$141,682,087" and insert "\$146,251,547"
3. Page 8, Line 234: Delete "\$41,465,445" and insert "\$43,088,696"
4. Page 17, Line 506: Delete "\$21,824,448" and insert "\$15,631,737"
5. Page 26, Line 782: Reinstate "2002" and delete "2003"